
ROZKRES

RM 900
Platný od 1.5. 2019
CFC4-98ET



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES

539064400

539071700



ROZKRES

539064400 BLACK

539071700 GREEN

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CFC4 - 98 ET
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

560023900M01P00

541104501

544407200

541126700

537026401>0609

537020001

1

2

3

544407100

536005200

532004100

537027400

537026400<0608

537031600
537031700



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CFC4 - 98 ET 
(1)
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

GN 2/1

GN 3/1



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CFC4 - 98 ET 
(2)
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

560020000M00P00



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CFC4 - 98 ET 
(3)
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

560020101M00C00

539018800
539028000

537034000

537014200536019700

537027800 (400V3N)

537012800

539017900
536019700

537000900

539023900

537014100
539027900

533023600

533039300

533010800

539017900
537000200

537001200

(230V3 - X)

539035400 (X)

537027900 (400V3)
537028000 (440V)

537028100 (400V3N)
537028200 (400V3)
537028300 (440V)



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CFC4 - 98 ET 
(3)
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

560029200M00P00

539018000

536019700

537021500

539018900

537014100


